event class rider_name

RRR Barrels - PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee Ava Finley

RRR Barrels - PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee Clayton West
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Emily Hampton
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Kennedy Buckner
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Colleen Kingsbury
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Christine Conley
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Summer Schaffran
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Colleen Kingsbury
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Bobbi Aldrich

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - ! Bobbi Aldrich

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - ! Lacy Stovner

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Jessica Mcmahon
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Tessa Plagmann
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - { Emma Suing

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Landyn Bafford
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Patricia Freeman-Martin
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Nicolle Johnson
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Dominique Hart
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Karsyn West

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Summer Schaffran
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Ashtyn West

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Marty Fox

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - ! Tonya Bender
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Tayler Jo Sherman
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Jessica Mcmahon
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Marty Fox

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Cheyenne Westwood
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - ! Lacy Stovner
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - ! Patricia Freeman-Martin
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Chancy Jo Akins
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Tyler Wallace
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - { Landyn Bafford
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Charmarie Bradach
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Tayler Jo Sherman
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Kayde Akins

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Kim MacKenzie
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - ! Kaycee Kasch
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - ! Kari Ott

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Kessa Larson
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Vickie Westwood
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - ! Claire Bender
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Tina Howell

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Ryann Bafford
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Tenley Woollard
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - { Marty Fox

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Bobbi Aldrich

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Tamara Scroggs
RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Dally Quire

RRR Barrels - Added Money 5D $500 Added - : Angie Finley

RRR Barrels - Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sui Summer Schaffran
RRR Barrels - Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sui Savana Winstead
RRR Barrels - Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sui Karsyn West

RRR Barrels - Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sui Summer Schaffran
RRR Barrels - Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sui Ashtyn West

RRR Barrels - Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sui Chancy Jo Akins
RRR Barrels - Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sui Tyler Wallace
RRR Barrels - Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sui Montana Wironen

RRR Barrels - Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sunc Christine Conley

horse_name

Jane

Sparkles

Bunnys Jet N Tivio
Chip

Cinco de Cash

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson

BR Big Red Dog
Judges Fancy Pants
A Keystone Fire RB
French Miss Nick

Duel Fame

Fast Cash Biankus
Heza Snap Judgement
One Hot Potato
Gunner

Dashing Millie McCoy
Britt

Honkytonk Frenchman
Midge

BR Dancin Merada
Honor

FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes

Fix Fire up chex
CHIEF

SR Takemetourleadr
FX CASH N MY CHEX
Jess Rockin My Socks
Kitten Cotton
BillieSpencer

French Biankus Boy
Hart of a Frenchman
Indi

Frankie

TIMMY

Famous French Doc
Dantes Firebug

Pretty French Cowboy
Twister

Nemo

EPH Streakin Orphan
Asan Power Independent
Peppys First Corona
Mambo

Smart Golden Chic
Mia Famous Judge
Sixes Frosted Aspen
Judges streakinsteel
Glance at an Angel
RCA Honor Faye

BR Big Red Dog
Frenchy

Midge

BR Dancin Merada
Honor

French Biankus Boy
Hart of a Frenchman
LuckyNumberSeven

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson

place

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd
1D - 1st

1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

2D - 1st

2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D - 7th

2D - 8th

2D - 9th

2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
3D - 1st

3D -2nd
3D -3rd

3D - 4th

4D - 1st

4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 5th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

5D - 1st

5D - 2nd
5D - 3rd

5D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
4D - 1st

1D - 1st

score

19.144

47.979

17.698

17.719

17.802

17.825

17.996

18.053

18.125

18.198

18.29

18.427

18.47

18.474

18.517

18.536

18.543

18.547

18.607

18.66

18.668

18.673

18.683

18.742

18.841

18.925

19.134

19.3

19.364

19.381

19.41

19.442

19.568

19.598

19.63

21.207

22.114

23.462

23.739
922.835 No Time
923.132 No Time
923.780 No Time
924.140 No Time
924.190 No Time
924.285 No Time
924.751 No Time
937.591 No Time
938.539 No Time
942.809 No Time

17.996
18.144
18.607
18.66
18.668
19.381
19.41
20.15

17.825

purse

$21.00

$222.00
$168.00
$120.00

$90.00

$196.00
$149.00
$106.00

$80.00

$171.00
$129.00
$92.00
$69.00
$145.00
$110.00
$79.00
$59.00

$120.00
$90.00
$65.00
$48.00

$30.00
$20.00
$27.00
$18.00

$23.00

$16.00
$34.00

$38.00



RRR Barrels - Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sunc Marty Fox

RRR Barrels - Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sunc Tonya Bender
RRR Barrels - Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sunc Marty Fox

RRR Barrels - Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sunc Kim MacKenzie
RRR Barrels - Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sunc Marty Fox

RRR Barrels - Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday Lacy Stovner

RRR Barrels - Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday Kayde Akins
RRR Barrels - Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday Patricia Freeman-Martin
RRR Barrels - Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday Bobbi Aldrich

RRR Barrels - Derby Derby, Sunday Cheyenne Westwood

RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Colleen Kingsbury
RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Christine Conley
RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Summer Schaffran
RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Colleen Kingsbury
RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Tessa Plagmann
RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Dominique Hart
RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Summer Schaffran
RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Marty Fox

RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Tonya Bender
RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Marty Fox

RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Cheyenne Westwood
RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Vickie Westwood
RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Claire Bender
RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Tina Howell

RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $3C Marty Fox

RRR Barrels - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $30 Bobbi Aldrich

RRR Barrels - Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Summer Schaffran
RRR Barrels - Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Summer Schaffran

RRR Barrels - Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (F Christine Conley
RRR Barrels - Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (F Marty Fox

RRR Barrels - Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (F Tonya Bender
RRR Barrels - Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (F Marty Fox

RRR Barrels - Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (F Kim MacKenzie
RRR Barrels - Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (F Marty Fox

RRR Barrels - Futurity 2D, 2nd Race (Roll Only Bobbi Aldrich

RRR Barrels - Derby, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Der Cheyenne Westwood

FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes
Fix Fire up chex

FX CASH N MY CHEX

Dantes Firebug

Mia Famous Judge

Kitten Cotton
Famous French Doc
Annamaythefourth
Sixes Frosted Aspen

Jess Rockin My Socks

Cinco de Cash

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson
BR Big Red Dog

Judges Fancy Pants

Heza Snap Judgement
Honkytonk Frenchman

BR Dancin Merada

FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes
Fix Fire up chex

FX CASH N MY CHEX

Jess Rockin My Socks

EPH Streakin Orphan

Asan Power Independent
Peppys First Corona

Mia Famous Judge

Sixes Frosted Aspen

BR Big Red Dog
BR Dancin Merada

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson

FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes
Fix Fire up chex

FX CASH N MY CHEX

Dantes Firebug

Mia Famous Judge

Sixes Frosted Aspen

Jess Rockin My Socks

2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
3D - 1st
4D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
2D - 1st

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
3D - 1st
3D -2nd

1D - 1st
2D - 1st

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
3D - 1st
4D - 1st

1D - 1st

18.673
18.683
18.925
21.207
924.285 No Time

19.3

19.63

21.491
924.751 No Time

19.134

17.802

17.825

17.996

18.053

18.47

18.547

18.66

18.673

18.683

18.925

19.134
922.835 No Time
923.132 No Time
923.780 No Time
924.285 No Time
924.751 No Time

17.996
18.66

17.825
18.673
18.683
18.925
21.207
924.285 No Time

924.751 No Time

19.134

$34.00

$29.00
$25.00

$50.00

$34.00

$21.00

$206.00
$138.00

$185.00
$124.00

$158.00
$105.00

$22.00
$20.00

$38.00
$34.00

$29.00
$25.00

$21.00



