event	class	rider name	horse_name	place	score	ourse
	PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWe		Jane	1D - 1st	19.144	\$21.00
RRR Barrels -	PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWe	Clayton West	Sparkles	1D - 2nd	47.979	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Emily Hampton	Bunnys Jet N Tivio	1D - 1st	17.698	\$222.00
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Kennedy Buckner	Chip	1D - 2nd	17.719	\$168.00
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	1D - 3rd	17.802	\$120.00
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson	1D - 4th	17.825	\$90.00
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog	1D - 5th	17.996	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	1D - 6th	18.053	
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		A Keystone Fire RB	1D - 7th	18.125	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Bobbi Aldrich	French Miss Nick	2D - 1st	18.198	\$196.00
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		Duel Fame	2D - 2nd	18.29	\$149.00
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	-	Fast Cash Biankus	2D - 3rd	18.427	\$106.00
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		Heza Snap Judgement	2D - 4th	18.47	\$80.00
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	_	One Hot Potato	2D - 5th	18.474	
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		Gunner	2D - 6th	18.517	
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		Dashing Millie McCoy	2D - 7th	18.536	
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		Britt	2D - 8th	18.543	
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		Honkytonk Frenchman	2D - 9th	18.547	
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added - Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	•	Midge	2D - 901 2D - 10th	18.607	
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	-	BR Dancin Merada	2D - 10th	18.66	
				2D - 11th 2D - 12th	18.668	
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		Honor			
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes	2D - 13th	18.673	
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		Fix Fire up chex	2D - 14th	18.683	A 171
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		CHIEF	3D - 1st	18.742	\$171.00
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		SR Takemetourleadr	3D - 2nd	18.841	\$129.00
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	-	FX CASH N MY CHEX	3D - 3rd	18.925	\$92.00
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		Jess Rockin My Socks	3D - 4th	19.134	\$69.00
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	-	Kitten Cotton	4D - 1st	19.3	\$145.00
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		BillieSpencer	4D - 2nd	19.364	\$110.00
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	-	French Biankus Boy	4D - 3rd	19.381	\$79.00
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		Hart of a Frenchman	4D - 4th	19.41	\$59.00
	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -		Indi	4D - 5th	19.442	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Charmarie Bradach	Frankie	4D - 6th	19.568	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Tayler Jo Sherman	TIMMY	4D - 7th	19.598	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Kayde Akins	Famous French Doc	4D - 8th	19.63	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Kim MacKenzie	Dantes Firebug	5D - 1st	21.207	\$120.00
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Kaycee Kasch	Pretty French Cowboy	5D - 2nd	22.114	\$90.00
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Kari Ott	Twister	5D - 3rd	23.462	\$65.00
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Kessa Larson	Nemo	5D - 4th	23.739	\$48.00
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Vickie Westwood	EPH Streakin Orphan		922.835 No Time	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Claire Bender	Asan Power Independent		923.132 No Time	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona		923.780 No Time	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Ryann Bafford	Mambo		924.140 No Time	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Tenley Woollard	Smart Golden Chic		924.190 No Time	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Marty Fox	Mia Famous Judge		924.285 No Time	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen		924.751 No Time	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Tamara Scroggs	Judges streakinsteel		937.591 No Time	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Dally Quire	Glance at an Angel		938.539 No Time	
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 5D \$500 Added -	Angie Finley	RCA Honor Faye		942.809 No Time	
DDD Dorrels	Vouth 1D 17 9 Linder Vault O	u Summer Seheffren	PP Pig Pod Dog	1D 1at	47.000	¢00.00
	Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Su		BR Big Red Dog	1D - 1st	17.996	\$30.00
	Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Su		Frenchy	1D - 2nd	18.144	\$20.00
	Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Su	-	Midge	2D - 1st	18.607	\$27.00
	Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Su		BR Dancin Merada	2D - 2nd	18.66	\$18.00
	Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Su		Honor	2D - 3rd	18.668	
	Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Su	-	French Biankus Boy	3D - 1st	19.381	\$23.00
	Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Su	-	Hart of a Frenchman	3D - 2nd	19.41	\$16.00
KKK Barrels -	Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Su	II Montana Wironen	LuckyNumberSeven	4D - 1st	20.15	\$34.00
RRR Barrels -	Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sun	c Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson	1D - 1st	17.825	\$38.00

RRR Barrels -	Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sun	c Marty Fox	FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes	2D - 1st	18.673	\$34.00
RRR Barrels -	Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sun	c Tonya Bender	Fix Fire up chex	2D - 2nd	18.683	
RRR Barrels -	Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sun	c Marty Fox	FX CASH N MY CHEX	3D - 1st 4D - 1st	18.925 21.207	\$29.00 \$25.00
RRR Barrels -	Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sun	c Kim MacKenzie	Dantes Firebug			
RRR Barrels -	Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sun	c Marty Fox	Mia Famous Judge		924.285 No Time	
RRR Barrels -	Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday	Lacy Stovner	Kitten Cotton	1D - 1st	19.3	\$50.00
	Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday	Kayde Akins	Famous French Doc	1D - 2nd	19.63	400.00
	Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Annamaythefourth	2D - 1st	21.491	\$34.00
	Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday Patricia Freeman-Martin Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday Bobbi Aldrich		Sixes Frosted Aspen	20 100	924.751 No Time	
RRR Barrels -	Derby Derby, Sunday	Cheyenne Westwood	Jess Rockin My Socks	1D - 1st	19.134	\$21.00
RRR Barrels -	Added Money 4D. 2nd Race \$3	0 Colleen Kinasburv	Cinco de Cash	1D - 1st	17.802	\$206.00
	- Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$30 Colleen Kingsbury - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$30 Christine Conley		Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson	1D - 2nd	17.825	\$138.00
	Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$3	-	BR Big Red Dog	1D - 3rd	17.996	+.00.00
	Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$3		Judges Fancy Pants	1D - 4th	18.053	
	Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$3		Heza Snap Judgement	2D - 1st	18.47	\$185.00
	Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$3	-	Honkytonk Frenchman	2D - 2nd	18.547	\$124.00
	Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$3	•	BR Dancin Merada	2D - 3rd	18.66	
	Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$3		FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes	2D - 4th	18.673	
	Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$3		Fix Fire up chex	2D - 5th	18.683	
	Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$3	-	FX CASH N MY CHEX	3D - 1st	18.925	\$158.00
	Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$3	-	Jess Rockin My Socks	3D - 2nd	19.134	\$105.00
	s - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$30 Vickie Westwood		EPH Streakin Orphan		922.835 No Time	
	s - Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$30 Claire Bender		Asan Power Independent		923.132 No Time	
	Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$3		Peppys First Corona		923.780 No Time	
	Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$3		Mia Famous Judge		924.285 No Time	
	Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$3	-	Sixes Frosted Aspen		924.751 No Time	
RRR Barrels	Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Rac	e Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog	1D - 1st	17.996	\$22.00
	Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Rac		BR Dancin Merada	2D - 1st	18.66	\$20.00
					17.005	<b>*</b> •••
	Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (	-	Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson	1D - 1st	17.825	\$38.00
	Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (	-	FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes	2D - 1st	18.673	\$34.00
	Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (			2D - 2nd	18.683	¢00.00
	Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (	-	FX CASH N MY CHEX	3D - 1st	18.925	\$29.00
	Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race ( Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (		Dantes Firebug Mia Famous Judge	4D - 1st	21.207 924.285 No Time	\$25.00
RRR Barrels -	Futurity 2D, 2nd Race (Roll Only	y Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen		924.751 No Time	
RRR Barrels -	Derby, 2nd Race (Roll Only) De	r Cheyenne Westwood	Jess Rockin My Socks	1D - 1st	19.134	\$21.00